ProJects 25 Resuits

Federal State

Applicant Proj Proj
Name F# S#

Project Eligible

[s)
Type Amt F %

Paid Paid
Percent Percent

Program Status

Project Title S/:pended

HMGP Severe 4175 Marks, City 20 1855 Outdoor Warning WNS L $22,680.50 75% 100% 100% S Closed
Storms, of Siren for the City of Mar 06,
Tornadoes, Marks 2018
Flooding

PA Hurricane 1604 Quitman 2002 DEBRIS REMOVAL $2,272.64 100% - 100% Closed
Katrina County BOS Sep 21,

2006

PA Severe 1972 Quitman 163 Emergency $9,968.56 75% 100% 100% Closed
Storms, County BOS Protective Jun 05,
Flooding, Measures - Sheriff 2013
Tornadoes,
and
Straight-Line
Winds

PA Severe 1972 Quitman 234 County Road $8,342.55 75% 100% 100% Closed
Storms, County BOS Culvert Jun 05,
Flooding, 2013
Tornadoes,
and
Straight-Line
Winds

PA Severe 1972 Quitman 236 County Roads $26,296.09 75% 100% 100% Closed
Storms, County BOS Jun 05,
Flooding, 2013
Tornadoes,
and
Straight-Line
Winds

PA Severe 1972 Quitman 241 Emergency $22,429.31 75% 100% 100% Closed
Storms, County BOS Protective Jun 05,
Flooding, Measures - Public 2013
Tornadoes, Works
and
Straight-Line
Winds

PA Severe 1972 Quitman 281 Emerg. Protect. $10,224.00 75% 100% 100% Closed
Storms, County BOS Measures - Jun 05,
Flooding, Donated Resources 2013
Tornadoes,
and
Straight-Line
Winds

PA Severe 1972 Quitman 363 County-Owned $1,000.00 75% 100% 100% Closed
Storms, County BOS Vehicles Jun 05,
Flooding, 2013
Tornadoes,
and
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Straight-Line
Winds
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PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

Severe
Storms,
Flooding,
Tornadoes,
and
Straight-Line
Winds
Severe
Storms,
Tornadoes,
Straight-line
Winds, and
Flooding

Severe
Storms,
Tornadoes,
Straight-line
Winds, and
Flocding

Severe
Storms,
Tornadoes,
Straight-line
Winds, and
Flooding
Severe
Storms and
Flooding
Severe
Storms and
Flooding
Severe
Storms and
Flooding
Severe
Storms and
Flooding
Severe
Storms and
Flooding
Severe
Storms and
Flooding
Severe
Storms and
Flooding
Severe
Storms,
Straight-line
Winds,
Tornadoes &
Flooding

1972

4248

4248

4248

4268

4268

4268

4268

4268

4268

4268

4429

Quitman
County BOS

Quitman
County BOS

Quitman
County BOS

Quitman
County BOS

Quitman
County BOS

Quitman
County BOS

Quitman
County BOS

Quitman
County BOS

Quitman
County BOS

Quitman
County BOS

Quitman
County BOS

Quitman
County BOS

373

[+,]

102

131

190

191

192

193

120
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Emergency
Opeations Center

Quitman County
PAPP Debris
Removal

Gravel Road Repairs

Quitman County
EPM

Quitman County
PAPP Debris
Removal
Quitman
Emergency
Protective Measures
Quitman County
PAAP Debris
Removal_2
Quitman County
Road & Culvert
Replacement
Quitman County
Roads

Quitman County

QTDMCO5_Quitman
County Roads and
Culverts

APP CERT -
Emergency
Protective Measures

(9]

0

$3,620.53

$88,160.05

$23,517.42

$21,780.17

$25,515.16

$110,278.67

$21,532.81

$343,739.46

$173,411.19

$132,048.78

$176,375.16

$10,741.89

75%

85%

75%

75%

85%

75%

80%

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

47%

86%

100%

13%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

100%

Closed
Jun 05,
2013

Closed
Nov 17,
2018

Closed
Nov 17,
2018

Closed
Nov 17,
2018

Open

Open

Open

Closeout
In
Progress

Open

Open

Closeout
in
Progress
Closed
Oct 21,
2020
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PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
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Severe
Storms,
Straight-line
Winds,
Tornadoes &
Flooding

Severe
Storms,
Straight-line
Winds,
Tornadoes &
Flooding

Severe
Storms,
Tornadoes,
Straightline
Winds &
Flooding

Severe
Storms,
Tornadoes,
Straightline
Winds &
Flooding

Severe
Storms,
Tornadoes,
Straightline
Winds &

Flooding

4429

4429

4536

4536

4536

Quitman
County BOS

Quitman
County BOS

Quitman
County BOS

Quitman
County BOS

Quitman
County BOS

213

333

95

110

159

APP CERT -
Countywide Roads
Damaged -
Completed

Category Z
Management Costs

Self Cert: Culverts
and Associated
Road Damage

EOC Activation /
Emergency push &
shove

Cat Z -
Management Costs

$85,322.62

$4,803.23

$45,318.37

$3,737.04

$2,452.78

"'$1,375,568.98

75%

100% i/«

75%

75%

100% /=

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

100%

0%

0%

Closed
Oct 21,
2020

Open

Open

Open

Open
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