Program	Grant Name	Grant #	Applicant Name	Proj F#	Proj S#	Project Title	Project Type	Size	Eligible Amt	F %	Expended %	Federal Paid Percent	Paid	Status
HMGP	Severe Storms, Tornadoes, Flooding	4175	Marks, City of	20	1855	Outdoor Warning Siren for the City of Marks	WNS	L	\$22,680.50	75%	100%	100%	n/a	Closed Mar 06, 2018
PA	Hurricane Katrina	1604	Quitman County BOS	2002		DEBRIS REMOVAL	A	S	\$2,272.64	100%	10.01	100%	$t_{n} \star$	Closed Sep 21, 2006
PA	Severe Storms, Flooding, Tornadoes, and Straight-Line Winds	1972	Quitman County BOS	163		Emergency Protective Measures - Sheriff	В	S	\$9,968.56	75%	tuta	100%	100%	Closed Jun 05, 2013
PA	Severe Storms, Flooding, Tornadoes, and Straight-Line Winds	1972	Quitman County BOS	234		County Road Culvert	С	S	\$8,342.55	75%		100%	100%	Closed Jun 05, 2013
PA	Severe Storms, Flooding, Tornadoes, and Straight-Line Winds	1972	Quitman County BOS	236		County Roads	С	S	\$26,296.09	75%	3 (a)	100%	100%	Closed Jun 05, 2013
PA	Severe Storms, Flooding, Tornadoes, and Straight-Line Winds	1972	Quitman County BOS	241		Emergency Protective Measures - Public Works	В	S	\$22,429.31	75%	-c/+	100%	100%	Closed Jun 05, 2013
PA	Severe Storms, Flooding, Tornadoes, and Straight-Line Winds	1972	Quitman County BOS	281		Emerg. Protect. Measures - Donated Resources	В	S	\$10,224.00	75%	n/ a	100%	100%	Closed Jun 05, 2013
PA	Severe Storms, Flooding, Tornadoes, and Straight-Line Winds	1972	Quitman County BOS	363		County-Owned Vehicles	E	S	\$1,000.00	75%	refui	100%	100%	Closed Jun 05, 2013

PA	Severe Storms, Flooding, Tornadoes, and Straight-Line Winds	1972	Quitman County BOS	373	Emergency Opeations Center	В	S	\$3,620.53	75%	n/a	100%	100%	Closed Jun 05, 2013
PA	Severe Storms, Tornadoes, Straight-line Winds, and Flooding	4248	Quitman County BOS	6	Quitman County PAPP Debris Removal	A	S	\$88,160.05	85%	n/a	100%	100%	Closed Nov 17, 2018
PA	Severe Storms, Tornadoes, Straight-line Winds, and Flooding	4248	Quitman County BOS	7	Gravel Road Repairs	С	S	\$23,517.42	75%	a) fu	100%	100%	Closed Nov 17, 2018
PA	Severe Storms, Tornadoes, Straight-line Winds, and Flooding	4248	Quitman County BOS	8	Quitman County EPM	В	S	\$21,780.17	75%	el d	100%	100%	Closed Nov 17, 2018
PA	Severe Storms and Flooding	4268	Quitman County BOS	46	Quitman County PAPP Debris Removal	A	S	\$25,515.16	85%	n/a	100%	0%	Open
PA	Severe Storms and Flooding	4268	Quitman County BOS	102	Quitman Emergency Protective Measures	В	S	\$110,278.67	75%	Eyid	100%	0%	Open
PA	Severe Storms and Flooding	4268	Quitman County BOS	131	Quitman County PAAP Debris Removal_2	A	S	\$21,532.81	80%	. 1	100%	0%	Open
PA	Severe Storms and Flooding	4268	Quitman County BOS	190	Quitman County Road & Culvert Replacement	С	L	\$343,739.46	75%	100%	47%	0%	Closeout In Progress
PA	Severe Storms and Flooding	4268	Quitman County BOS	191	Quitman County Roads	С	L	\$173,411.19	75%	100%	86%	0%	Open
PA	Severe Storms and Flooding	4268	Quitman County BOS	192	Quitman County	С	L	\$132,048.78	75%	100%	100%	0%	Open
PA	Severe Storms and Flooding	4268	Quitman County BOS	193	QTDMC05_Quitman County Roads and Culverts	С	L	\$176,375.16	75%	100%	13%	0%	Closeout in Progress
PA	Severe Storms, Straight-line Winds, Tornadoes & Flooding	4429	Quitman County BOS	190	APP CERT - Emergency Protective Measures	В	S	\$10,741.89	75%	n/a	100%	100%	Closed Oct 21, 2020

PA	Severe Storms, Straight-line Winds, Tornadoes & Flooding	4429	Quitman County BOS	213	APP CERT - Countywide Roads Damaged - Completed	С	S	\$85,322.62	75%	P/ a	100%	100%	Closed Oct 21, 2020
PA	Severe Storms, Straight-line Winds, Tornadoes & Flooding	4429	Quitman County BOS	333	Category Z Management Costs	Z	S	\$4,803.23	100%	n/a	0%	n/a	Open
PA	Severe Storms, Tornadoes, Straightline Winds & Flooding	4536	Quitman County BOS	95	Self Cert: Culverts and Associated Road Damage	С	S	\$45,318.37	75%	49/-4	0%	0%	Open
PA	Severe Storms, Tornadoes, Straightline Winds & Flooding	4536	Quitman County BOS	110	EOC Activation / Emergency push & shove	В	S	\$3,737.04	75%	* /h	0%	0%	Open
PA	Severe Storms, Tornadoes, Straightline Winds & Flooding	4536	Quitman County BOS	159	Cat Z - Management Costs	Z	S	\$2,452.78	100%	0/a	0%	n/a	Open